Product specification

Product name:

Material:

Dimension:

Handle size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

MARTINA, foldable bag, black
polyester
58 x 38 x 8 cm

40 x 6.5 cm

0.0248 kg

0.02664 kg

212

500/25

0.405 mx0.34 mx0.445 m
13.32 kg
8605040053652
420292980000

171



